

BID TABULATION

03-25JAN07 JEMERSON CREEK ROAD BANK STABILIZATION

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	C & C Bridge & Concrete		Lehman Construction		C.L. Richardson	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	Restoration	LS	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00
4	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,115.00	\$ 2,115.00
5	Clearing	LS	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
6	Excavation	LS	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,520.00	\$ 12,520.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	Type 2 Boone County Rock Blanket	CY	930	\$ 30.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 30,690.00	\$ 26.75	\$ 24,877.50
8	Filter Fabric	SY	815	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,037.50	\$ 2.30	\$ 1,874.50
BID TOTAL					\$ 42,880.00		\$ 58,847.50		\$ 35,617.00
Addendum Acknowledgment				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Anti-Collusion Statement				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Signature & Identity of Bidder				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder's Acknowledgment				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Bond Included?				Yes		Yes		Yes	

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	Case Excavating, LLC		Buscher Backhoe & Landscaping		Kevin Rackers Excavating	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	Restoration	LS	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,589.00	\$ 3,589.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
4	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
5	Clearing	LS	1	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
6	Excavation	LS	1	\$ 4,185.00	\$ 4,185.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
7	Type 2 Boone County Rock Blanket	CY	930	\$ 32.00	\$ 29,760.00	\$ 26.38	\$ 24,533.40	\$ 28.00	\$ 26,040.00
8	Filter Fabric	SY	815	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 1.72	\$ 1,401.80	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,222.50
BID TOTAL					\$ 49,800.00		\$ 51,874.20		\$ 33,262.50
Addendum Acknowledgment				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Anti-Collusion Statement				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Signature & Identity of Bidder				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder's Acknowledgment				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Bond Included?				Yes		Yes		Yes	

BID TABULATION (continued)
03-25JAN07 JEMERSON CREEK ROAD BANK STABILIZATION

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	APAC-Missouri		Keith Contracting, LLC		Boone Construction Co.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00
3	Restoration	LS	1	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 6,860.00	\$ 6,860.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00
4	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
5	Clearing	LS	1	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
6	Excavation	LS	1	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
7	Type 2 Boone County Rock Blanket	CY	930	\$ 38.90	\$ 36,177.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 35,340.00	\$ 34.25	\$ 31,852.50
8	Filter Fabric	SY	815	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,852.50	\$ 2.30	\$ 1,874.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,630.00
BID TOTAL					\$ 55,379.50		\$ 58,774.50		\$ 46,382.50
Addendum Acknowledgment				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Anti-Collusion Statement				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Signature & Identity of Bidder				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder's Acknowledgment				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Bond Included?				Yes		Yes		Yes	

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	David E. Brown Const.		Muenks Bros. Construction		PCIT Co.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	Restoration	LS	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
5	Clearing	LS	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
6	Excavation	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	Type 2 Boone County Rock Blanket	CY	930	\$ 32.85	\$ 30,550.50	\$ 43.00	\$ 39,990.00	\$ 43.80	\$ 40,734.00
8	Filter Fabric	SY	815	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,018.75	\$ 2.97	\$ 2,420.55	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,445.00
BID TOTAL					\$ 42,519.25		\$ 61,860.55		\$ 61,679.00
Addendum Acknowledgment				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Anti-Collusion Statement				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Signature & Identity of Bidder				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder's Acknowledgment				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Bond Included?				Yes		Yes		Yes	

BID TABULATION (continued)
03-25JAN07 JEMERSON CREEK ROAD BANK STABILIZATION

				Columbia Curb & Gutter	
NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
3	Restoration	LS	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
4	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
5	Clearing	LS	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
6	Excavation	LS	1	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 15,800.00
7	Type 2 Boone County Rock Blanket	CY	930	\$ 48.00	\$ 44,640.00
8	Filter Fabric	SY	815	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,075.00
BID TOTAL					\$ 87,315.00
	Addendum Acknowledgment				Yes
	Statement of Bidder's Qualifications				Yes
	Anti-Collusion Statement				Yes
	Signature & Identity of Bidder				Yes
	Bidder's Acknowledgment				Yes
	Bid Bond Included?				Yes